Contestant

Lucke, Steve
Zyga, Leszek
Bustamante, Luis
Huffman, Neal
Lachowski, Michael
Lipscomb, William
Glaab, Josh
Jenks, John
Guide, Tony
Broeski, Tom
Beach, David
Bradley JR., David
Strickland, Lenny
Sullivan, Paul
Cochrell, Kerry
Richmond, Don
Pinnell, Chuck
Schlitzkus, Peter
Procino, Anthony
Hauff, John
Bitzer, John
bushnell, will
Robinett, Chuck
Hill, George
Turner, Bob

Hall, Alexander
Melchiorre, Joey

Combined Standings as of Round # 10

Contest: SKSS Saturday
06/08/2013
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10266.345
10234 .987
10199.855
10149.035
9986.863
9862.083
9849.132
9830.468
9770.638
9693.470
9647.694
9559.156
8920.014
8833.268
8818.855
8780.786
8603.373
8493.326
8436.284
8384.982
8168.609
8074.329
8068.351
7485.732
7329.490
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Contest: SKSS Saturday
Date: 06/08/2013

Expert Standings as of Round # 10

Flight Round Cum. LSF Cum.

Plc Contestant o] | Time Land Score Score Pct. Points Raw
1 Lucke, Steve EX 9:58 66 1062.67 10588.658 100.00 2500 6370

2 Zyga, Leszek EX 10:00 75 1075.00 10274.535 97.03 2329 6460

3 Bustamante, Luis EX 10:04 80 1073.33 10266.345 96.96 2230 6115

4 Huffman, Neal EX 10:00 86 1086.00 10234.987 96.66 2127 6401

5 Lachowski, Michael EX 10:01 72 1070.33 10199.855 96.33 2023 6418

6 Lipscomb, William EX 10:00 55 1055.00 10149.035 95.85 1917 5917

7 Glaab, Josh EX 10:02 76 1072.67 9986.863 94.32 1792 6059

8 Jenks, John EX 10:00 61 1061.00 9862.083 93.14 1676 6004

9 Guide, Tony EX 9:54 0 990.00 9849.132 93.02 1581 5627

10 Broeski, Tom EX 9:53 78 1066.33 9830.468 92.84 1485 6061
11 Beach, David EX 10:00 81 1081.00 9770.638 92.27 1384 5627
12 Bradley JR., David EX 10:03 8 1003.00 9693.470 91.55 1282 5598
13 Strickland, Lenny EX 8:26 69 912.33 9647.694 91.11 1184 5540
14 Sullivan, Paul EX 10:07 5 993.33 9559.156 90.28 1083 5546
15 Cochrell, Kerry EX 7:01 0 1000.00 8920.014 84.24 927 4921
16 Richmond, Don EX 2:57 63 358.00 8833.268 83.42 834 5462
17 Pinnell, Chuck EX 6:33 0] 655.00 8818.855 83.29 750 4829
18 Schlitzkus, Peter EX 5:14 0] 745 .84 8780.786 82.93 663 4723
19 Procino, Anthony EX 4:53 0 695.96 8603.373 81.25 569 4471
20 Hauff, John EX 7:56 0 993.74 8493.326 80.21 481 4691
21 Bitzer, John EX 7:59 0] 1000.00 8436.284 79.67 398 4548
22 Robinett, Chuck EX 7:02 0 881.00 8168.609 77.14 309 4600
23 Hill, George EX 9:47 0] 1000.00 8074.329 76.25 229 4450
24 Hall, Alexander EX 5:08 31 555.70 7485.732 70.70 141 4282
25 Melchiorre, Joey EX 6:22 97 747 .77 7329.490 69.22 69 4271



Plc Contestant

5:04 73 795.09 8384.982 100.00
4:53 79 690.69 8068.351 96.22

1 bushnell, will

2 Turner,

Bob

Contest: SKSS Saturday
Date: 06/08/2013

Sportsman Standings as of Round # 10

Flight Round Cum.
Time Land Score Score

200 4774
96 4532



